+PUI5E Gaming PC Bundle

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
4 Karly Borg 58 Natalie Greenlees 100 Richard Clark
5 Daniel Hildred 59 Kaylee Brett 104 Neil Wysockyj
7 Sabrina Bullen 61 Alice Young 106 Terri Aston
8 Alison Foylan 62 Simon Watson 108 Rebecca Middleton
9 Jade Shea 63 Miranda Wayne 109 Robert Funnell
10 Mark Leyton 64 Karly Borg 112 Mohammed Usman Tariq
11 Alice Young 65 Lynette Tucker 113 Robert Funnell
13 Neil Wysockyj 67 Scott Jackson 115 Keith Williams
14 Carol Jackson 69 Davies Ashley 117 Rick Spinks
18 Neil Chessman 70 Imteaz Akhtar 118 Daniel Hildred
19 Alice Young 71 Richard Clark 121 Neil Potter
20 Davey Stiles 72 Jonathan Curran 122 Alison Foylan
22 Rina Forster 74 Davies Ashley 123 Janine Mason
23 Elizabeth Henderson 75 Scott Scott 124 Michael Douglas
24 Michelle Mchugh 76 Barry Macaskill 125 Miranda Wayne
29 Neil Potter 7 Helen Dunleavy 126 Alison Foylan
30 Davey Stiles 78 Elizabeth Henderson 127 Barry Macaskill
32 Sarah Holt 79 Steve Jackson 129 Scott Jackson
33 Mark Leyton 81 Jade Gosling 131 Connie Molyneux
34 Kelsey Hilton 83 Davies Ashley 132 Andrea Golding
35 Barry Macaskill 84 Siouxsie Lomax 134 Alison Foylan
36 Davies Ashley 85 Robert Funnell 135 Jamie Leach
37 Sabrina Bullen 86 Amanda Wright 136 Neil Potter
39 Jack Weir 87 Zara Ali 138 Janine Mason
40 Jamie Dowd 88 Davies Ashley 139 Michael Douglas
45 Diana Scanlon 90 Neil Potter 142 Diana Scanlon
46 Joanne Morgan 91 Jack Weir 143 Steve Jackson
47 Jordan Burton 92 Shelley Thompson 144 Vicky Cachia
50 Lauren Kershaw 93 Richard Sloan 147 Rick Spinks
54 Paula Querns 94 Miranda Wayne 149 Davies Ashley
56 Alison Foylan 97 Sabrina Bullen 150 Simon Watson
57 Kaylee Brett 99 Rakesh Gangar 151 Laura Minty

Total: 727 « Draw: November 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
154 Joanne Morgan 214 Richard Sloan 264 Richard Sloan
156 Davies Ashley 215 Karen Atkinson 268 Jamie Leach
158 Paizy English 218 Davies Ashley 269 Stacey Booth
159 Barry Macaskill 220 Kevin Shillings 270 Sabrina Bullen
160 Jonathan Curran 222 Rosanna Cecere 273 Alice Young
161 Davies Ashley 223 Alice Young 277 Davey Stiles
162 Liz Jackson 224 Miranda Wayne 279 Sophie Morrison
165 Michael Douglas 225 Davey Stiles 281 Caroline Thomson-smith
172 Jade Gosling 226 Neil Potter 282 Deborah Casson
177 Davey Stiles 227 Jordan Burton 283 Michael Douglas
178 Daniel Hildred 229 Jade Gosling 284 Sabrina Bullen
179 Davey Stiles 230 Davey Stiles 288 Michael Douglas
180 Sophie Morrison 231 Davey Stiles 291 Jack Weir
183 Niall Taylor 232 Davies Ashley 292 Helz Sams
184 Miranda Wayne 237 Steve Jackson 293 Jamie Dowd
186 Davies Ashley 238 Davies Ashley 294 Michael Douglas
187 Davey Stiles 239 Ashleigh Oconnor 295 Jack Borg
188 Scott Scott 240 Davies Ashley 297 Sheree Sault
191 Jamie Dowd 241 Kelly Makin 299 Davies Ashley
197 Rebecca Middleton 243 Davies Ashley 300 Kaylee Brett
198 Richard Sloan 244 Davey Stiles 302 Davies Ashley
199 Rakesh Gangar 245 Colin Carr 305 Alison Foylan
200 Grant Hartley 246 Jamie Leach 308 Davies Ashley
203 Mandy L Jackson 249 Neil Wysockyj 309 Diana Scanlon
204 Davey Stiles 250 Alison Foylan 313 Sophie Morrison
205 Mark Leyton 252 Gemma Harden 317 Mark Leyton
206 Davies Ashley 253 Kylie Hagan 318 Kevin Mcbrierty
208 Peter Power 259 Kaylee Brett 319 Sabrina Bullen
210 Neil Wysockyj 260 Miranda Wayne 321 Jennifer Gray
211 Neil Potter 261 Nathan Knight 323 Michael Douglas
212 Davies Ashley 262 Neil Potter 324 Barry Macaskill
213 Scott Jackson 263 Alison Foylan 325 Abigail Mcgrath

Total: 727 « Draw: November 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 8
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Ticket No.

326
328
330
331
332
336
338
340
341
342
343
345
347
350
351
356
357
359
361
366
368
369
370
372
378
379
381
382
383
384
386
388

Total: 727

Name

Michael Douglas
Jade Atkinson
Mark Leyton
Alice Young
Simon Avann
Mark Cliffe
Michelle Mchugh
Alison Foylan
Daniel Hildred
Niall Taylor
Neil Potter
Rebecca Middleton
David Foster
Kelly Makin
Abigail Mcgrath
Michael Douglas
Carol Jackson
Richard Sloan
Peter Power
Neil Wysockyj
Diana Scanlon
Helz Sams
Kylie Hagan
Richard Sloan
Logan Mcmillan
Diana Scanlon
Karen Atkinson
Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan
Davey Stiles
Davey Stiles
Davey Stiles

Draw: November 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

389
390
391
392
398
399
401
402
405
406
410
411
413
418
419
421
422
423
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
440

Name
Rick Spinks
Kylie Hagan
Rina Forster
Mark Leyton
Davey Stiles

Jennifer Kennedy
Carol Jackson
Daniel Hildred
Richard Sloan
Alison Foylan

Paul Adams
Alison Foylan
Alison Foylan
Barry Macaskill

Davey Stiles
Craig Meldrum

Neil Potter
Jamie Leach
Robert Funnell
Amarachi Emenalor

Logan Mcmillan

Rosanna Cecere
Davies Ashley

Natalie Greenlees
Simon Watson

Miriam Andrews
Jamie Leach
Kevin Spanton
Lisa Whyman
Davies Ashley
Lindsey Millen

Jonathan Curran

Ticket No.

441
443
446
447
450
454
456
457
458
459
460
462
463
465
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
476
480
481
483
485
486
487
488
491
492
494

Gaming PC Bundle

Name

Robert Funnell
Davey Stiles
Daniel Hildred
Joanne Morgan
Emma Bleasdale
Daniel Hildred
Cian Kavanagh
Scott Jackson
Simon Watson
Scott Jackson
Michael Douglas
Alison Foylan
Sabrina Bullen
Jamie Dowd
Davies Ashley
Holly Kendall
Caroline Thomson-smith
Miriam Andrews
Neil Potter
Richard Sloan
Chelsea Markham
Diana Scanlon
Joanne Morgan
Sophie Morrison
Daniel Hildred
Jade Shea
Kevin Mcbrierty
Barry Macaskill
Michelle Mchugh
Rick Spinks
Simon Watson

Davey Stiles
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Ticket No.

495
496
497
498
499
500
502
506
508
509
513
514
515
518
520
521
522
523
525
527
528
531
532
534
536
539
540
541
543
544
545
547

Total: 727

Name

Alison Foylan
Simon Watson
Rakesh Gangar
Sabrina Bullen

Rosanna Cecere
Louise Black
Jonathan Curran
Kim Yates
Jessica Duggan
Roxanne Fleming
Kathryn Clare
Helz Sams
Mark Leyton

Davies Ashley

Alison Foylan
Daniel Hildred

Alison Foylan
Janine Mason
Sophie Morrison

Petra Burke

Davies Ashley
Christopher Don
Davies Ashley

Caroline Thomson-smith

Heather Miller
Janine Mason

Davey Stiles

Mark Leyton
Colin Carr

Jamie Dowd
Barry Macaskill
Sophie Morrison

Draw: November 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

548
550
551
553
554
555
557
558
559
561
562
563
565
566
567
568
569
570
572
573
575
576
578
579
581
583
584
586
588
589
592
593

Name

Peter Power
Jordan Burton
Grant Hartley

Rick Spinks
Lindsey Millen
Jamie Leach

Michelle Mchugh
Sabrina Bullen
Kevin Shillings
Davies Ashley

Louise Scott

Logan Mcmillan

Alice Young
Daniel Hildred
Davies Ashley

Rebecca Middleton
Davies Ashley
Kevin Shillings
Barry Macaskill
Neil Wysockyj

Neil Potter

Terri Aston

Michael Douglas

Davey Stiles

Joanne Morgan
Kathryn Clare

Gemma Harden

Jamie Dowd
Karen Ashley
Kevin Shillings

Miriam Andrews

Scott Scott

Ticket No.

594
595
598
601
602
603
604
606
607
609
610
611
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
632
635
636
638
639
640

Name

Scott Scott
Davies Ashley
Steve Jackson

Mark Leyton
Niall Taylor
Miriam Andrews
Joanne Morgan
Rakesh Gangar
Jade Shea
Rina Forster
Chelsea Markham
Davey Stiles
Alison Foylan
Scott Jackson
Daniel Hildred
Caroline Thomson-smith
Lindsey Wynn
Simon Watson

Petra Burke

Diana Scanlon
Mark Leyton
Jonathan Curran
Rebecca Middleton
Elizabeth Henderson
Lynne Calland
Robert Funnell
Sabrina Bullen
Jamie Leach
Chelly Morgan
Neil Potter
Jenny Ross

Davey Stiles
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
641 Scott Jackson 683 Davies Ashley 736 Neil Wysockyj
642 Richard Sloan 684 Diana Scanlon 738 Kevin Spanton
643 Caroline Thomson-smith 685 Lindsey Wynn 739 Alice Young
645 Cian Kavanagh 686 Terri Aston 740 Alice Young
647 Damian Bartosik 687 Davies Ashley 741 Davies Ashley
648 Chris Clark 690 John Addison 743 Alison Foylan
649 Amarachi Emenalor 691 Daniel Hildred 744 Karly Borg
650 Kevin Shillings 693 Helz Sams 746 Kevin Shillings
651 Sabrina Bullen 694 Jenny Ross 748 Alice Young
656 Jonathan Curran 695 Diana Scanlon 749 Sam Fallows
657 Miriam Andrews 701 Barry Macaskill 750 Jade Shea
658 Charlotte Hampshire 702 Shane Jones 751 Emma Bleasdale
659 Scott Jackson 704 Mark Leyton 753 Logan Mcmillan
660 Neil Wysockyj 707 Helz Sams 754 Michael Douglas
661 Richard Sloan 709 Jamie Leach 755 Logan Mcmillan
662 Kc Foley 710 Kaylee Brett 757 Alison Foylan
663 Rebecca Middleton 713 Davies Ashley 758 Jack Borg
664 Miranda Wayne 714 Davey Stiles 761 Simon Watson
665 Shane Jones 715 Grant Hartley 763 Liz Jackson
668 Barry Macaskill 718 Sarah Holt 765 Davies Ashley
669 Daniel Hildred 719 Mark Leyton 766 Diana Scanlon
671 Davies Ashley 720 Elisha Smith 769 Davies Ashley
672 Andrea Golding 722 Robert Funnell 772 Rebecca Middleton
674 Davey Stiles 723 Neil Chessman 773 Davies Ashley
675 Simon Watson 724 Davey Stiles 775 Petra Burke
676 Rina Forster 727 Daniel Hildred 780 Daniel Hildred
677 Richard Sloan 728 Alison Foylan 781 Colin Carr
678 Sophie Morrison 729 Miranda Wayne 783 Davies Ashley
679 Craig Meldrum 730 Janine Mason 785 Clayton Chadburn
680 Davies Ashley 731 Alice Young 787 Sabrina Bullen
681 Davies Ashley 733 Janine Mason 788 Karen Atkinson
682 Steve Jackson 735 Carol Wilkinson 789 Rick Spinks

Total: 727 « Draw: November 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 8
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Ticket No.

792
795
797
798
799
800
802
803
805
806
807
809
811
812
815
817
818
819
821
822
823
824
825
827
828
830
831
832
833
835
836
839

Total: 727

Name

Sam Fallows
Barry Macaskill
Neil Potter
Michael Douglas
Jordan Burton
John Bass
Mark Leyton
Rick Spinks
Rebecca Middleton
Michael Douglas
Daniel Hildred
Davies Ashley
Niall Taylor
Mark Leyton
Mark Leyton
Diana Scanlon
Miranda Wayne
Emma Bleasdale
Rick Spinks
Lauren Kershaw
Davies Ashley
Miriam Andrews
Kelly Makin
Phil Robinson
Niall Taylor
Davies Ashley
Alison Foylan
Neil Potter
Scott Scott
Terri Aston
Mark Leyton

Logan Mcmillan

Ticket No.

840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
854
860
861
862
863
864
866
869
871
872
874
875
878
879
880
881
883
884
885
886
890
893

Name

Chris Clark
Alexandra Bradbury
Davey Stiles
Miriam Andrews
Kevin Shillings
Mohammed Usman Tariq
Stacey Booth
Sabrina Bullen
Karen Atkinson
Simon Watson
Sheree Sault
Rick Spinks
Jemma Tansey
Niall Taylor
Natalie Greenlees
Alice Young
Davey Stiles
Miriam Andrews
Maurice Higney
Holly Kendall
Julie Mclellan
Mark Seager
Daniel Hildred
Clayton Chadburn
Siouxsie Lomax
Jamie Dowd
Steve Jackson
Alison Foylan
David Foster
Alison Foylan
Scott Jackson

Alison Foylan

Draw: November 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

897
898
899
901
903
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
917
920
922
923
925
926
927
930
931
932
936
938
939
940
941
945
946
947

Name

Mark Leyton
Davies Ashley
Barry Macaskill
Rakesh Gangar
Alison Foylan
Neil Wysockyj

Davey Stiles

Karly Borg
Emma Bleasdale
Kevin Shillings
Jack Borg
Jonathan Curran
Jenny Ross
Alice Young
Rosanna Cecere
Louise Black
Neil Potter
Kaylee Brett
Sophie Morrison
Davies Ashley
Danielle Lavelle
Robert Funnell

Rick Spinks

Alison Foylan
Jonathan Curran
Sabrina Bullen
Jonathan Curran
Joanne Morgan

Jamie Dowd
Miriam Andrews
Richard Sloan

Logan Mcmillan
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Ticket No.

948
949
951
956
957
959
961
966
968
971
972
973
975
976
979
981
982
987
988
989
990
993
994
996
997
999
1000
1002
1003
1005
1007
1008

Total: 727

Name

Andrea Golding
Rita Pennington
Kim Morris
Davies Ashley
Davies Ashley
Barry Macaskill
Julie Mclellan
Kaylee Brett
Davies Ashley
Elizabeth Henderson
Davies Ashley
Davey Stiles
Mark Leyton
Alison Foylan
Michael Douglas
Barry Macaskill
Michael Douglas
Daniel Hildred
Miriam Andrews
Karen Atkinson
Jessica Duggan
Kaylee Brett
Jamie Leach
Michael Douglas
Steve Jackson
Davies Ashley
Miranda Wayne
Michael Douglas
Cheryl Kelly
Alice Young
Michael Douglas

Kevin Shillings

Draw: November 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

1010
1011
1013
1014
1015
1016
1018
1019
1020
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1030
1031
1033
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1044
1045
1046
1048
1050
1054
1056
1058

Name

Emma Bleasdale
Jack Weir
Barry Macaskill
Neil Potter
Terri Aston
Joanne Morgan
Alison Foylan
Rebecca Middleton
Simon Watson
Elizabeth Henderson
Sabrina Bullen
Gemma Rennie
Imteaz Akhtar
Davies Ashley
Nicole Rowland
Neil Potter
Davey Stiles
Simon Watson
Diana Scanlon
Daniel Barretto
Helz Sams
Alison Foylan
Simon Watson
Andrea Golding
Davies Ashley
Chelsea Markham
Diana Scanlon
Davies Ashley
Clayton Chadburn
Jamie Leach
Jamie Leach

Maurice Higney

Ticket No.

1059
1061
1062
1064
1065
1066
1068
1070
1071
1074
1077
1079
1080
1081
1083
1084
1085
1086
1088
1089
1090
1092
1094
1095
1096
1100
1102
1103
1107
1109
1110
1111

Name

Janine Mason
Davey Stiles
Jamie Dowd

Robert Finnerty

Alexandra Bradbury

Sabrina Bullen
Alison Foylan

Davies Ashley

Simon Watson
Neil Wysockyj
Petra Burke
Jamie Leach
Jamie Leach

Danielle Lavelle
Neil Potter

Craig Meldrum

Alison Foylan
Connor Rhodes
Alison Foylan
Janine Mason
Jade Shea
Daniel Hildred
Joanne Morgan
Neil Potter
Rina Forster
Sophie Morrison

Barry Macaskill

Alison Foylan
Clayton Chadburn
Barry Macaskill
Karen Atkinson

Joanne Morgan
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1114 Jamie Leach 1162 Logan Mcmillan
1115 Kevin Mchbrierty 1163 Paula Querns
1117 Davies Ashley 1164 Alice Young
1118 Helz Sams 1165 Michael Douglas
1119 Paizy English 1167 Jonathan Curran
1120 Davies Ashley 1168 Janine Mason
1121 Mark Leyton 1171 Grant Hartley
1123 Alison Foylan 1172 Kevin Shillings
1125 Rebecca Middleton 1173 Barry Macaskill
1126 Barry Macaskill 1175 Mandy L Jackson
1128 Daniel Hildred 1177 Logan Mcmillan
1129 Robert Funnell 1178 Jamie Leach
1131 Simon Watson 1179 Miriam Andrews
1134 Diana Scanlon 1181 Jamie Dowd
1136 Neil Potter 1183 Bernadette Foley
1137 Davey Stiles 1184 Karen Atkinson
1138 Davies Ashley 1185 Davey Stiles
1139 Sophie Morrison 1186 Kelly Makin
1140 Robert Ashworth 1189 Yasreen Akhtar
1141 Miranda Wayne 1192 Diana Scanlon
1142 Davey Stiles 1193 Mark Leyton
1143 Davies Ashley 1194 Robert Funnell
1144 Grant Hartley 1196 Jack Weir
1145 Alison Foylan
1148 Scott Jackson
1150 Davies Ashley
1151 Davies Ashley
1152 Daniel Hildred
1155 Craig Meldrum
1158 Andrea Golding
1160 Miranda Wayne
1161 Steve Jackson

Total: 727 « Draw: November 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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